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Brown Deer Library

Kelly Senior Center

Cudahy Family Library

Aurora St Luke's South Shore
Greenfield Public Library

Atkinson Public Library

Bay View Public Library

Bethesda Community Center (SNC)
Beulah Brinton (SNC)

Capitol Public Library

Center Street Public Library

Central Public Library

Clinton E. & Bernice K. Rose Senior Center
East Public Library

Forest Home Public Library
Lakeside Senior Enrichment Program (SNC)
Martin Luther King Public Library
McGovern Park Senior Center (SNC)
Mill Road Public Library

Milwaukee Christian Center (SNC)
The Oasis

Tippecanoe Public Library

United Community Center (SNC)
Villard Avenue Public Library
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5600 W. Bradley Rd
6100 S. Lake Dr.
3500 Library Ave

5900 S Lake Dr, Cudahy, WI

5310 W Layton Ave
1960 W Atkinson Ave
2566 S Kinnickinnic Ave
2845 W Fond du Lac Ave
2555 S Bay St

3969 N 74th St

2727 W Fond du Lac Ave
814 W Wisconsin Ave
3045 N ML King Dr

2320 N Cramer Street
1432 W Forest Home Ave
1410 N Prospect Ave
310 W Locust St

4500 W Custer Ave

6431 N 76th St

2137 W Greenfield Ave
2414 W Mitchell St
3912 S Howell Ave

1028 S 9th St

3310 W Villard Ave

(414) 357-0106
414-481-9611
(414) 769-2244
414-219-7278
414-321-9595
414-286-3000
414-286-3000
414-455-3109
414-481-2494 , 414-475-8538
414-286-3000
414-286-3000
414-286-3000
414-263-2255
414-286-3000
414-286-3000
414-277-8878
414-286-3000
414-527-0990
414-286-3000
414-645-5350
414-647-6060
414-286-3000
414-384-3100
414-286-3000
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Washington Park Public Library
Washington Park Senior Center
West Allis Senior Center
Wilson Park Senior Center
Zablocki Public Library
Repairers of the Breach
Arlington Court

Cherry Court

College Court

Convent Hill

Highland Gardens

Hillside Resource Center
Holton Terrace

Lincoln Court

Locust Court

Merrill Park

Mitchell Court

Riverview

Community Services
Lowell Cool Spot

Ben Franklin Cool Spot
Carmen Park Cool Spot
Columbia Park Cool Spot
Franklin Square Cool Spot
Gwen T. Jackson Cool Spot

Starms Discovery Cool Spot
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2121 N Sherman Blvd
4420 W Vliet St

7001 W National Ave
2601 W Howard Ave
3501 W Oklahoma Ave
1335 W. Vliet Street
1633 N. Arlington Place
1525 N. 24th Street
3334 W. Highland Blvd
455 E. Ogden Ave.
1818 W. Juneau Ave.
1452 N. 7th Street
2825 N. Holton Street
2325 S. Howell Ave.
1350 E. Locust Street
222 N. 33rd Street
2600 W. National Ave.
1300 E. Kane Place
650 W. Reservoir Ave.
4360 S. 20th Street
2308 W. Nash St.
7320 W. Carmen Ave.
1354 W. Columbia St.
2643 N. 13th St.

2121 W. Hadley

2035 N. 25th St.

414-286-3000
414-933-2332
414-302-8700
414-282-5566
414-286-3000
414-934-9305
414-286-2905
414-344-6705
414-286-2905
414-220-4690
414-344-1107
414-286-2905
414-286-2905
414-286-2905
414-286-2905
414-286-5100
414-286-2905
414-286-2905
414-286-2905

414-286-2803
414-286-2803
414-286-2803
414-286-2803
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Oak Creek
Oak Creek
Oak Creek
Oak Creek
Oak Creek
Oak Creek
Oak Creek
Oak Creek
Oak Creek
Oak Creek

Shorewood

South Milwaukee

South Milwaukee

West Allis
West Allis

Burbank Wading Pool
Burnham Wading Pool
Enderis Wading Pool

Holt Wading Pool

Merrill Wading Pool
Modrzejewski Wading Pool
Ohio Wading Pool

Humboldt Park Wading Pool
Smith Park Wading Pool
Gordon Park Splash Pads

Oak Creek Public Library
Fairfield Inn & Suites

The Cornerstone

Oak Creek Community Center
Salvation Army

Oak Creek Assembly of God Church
Comfort Suites

MATC

Harvest Community Church
Mainstay Hotel

Shorewood Public Library
Grobschmidt Senior Center
South Milwaukee Public Library
McCarty Park Pool
LaFollettee Park Wading Pool
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6035 W. Adler St.

1755 S. 32nd St.

2938 N. 72nd St.

1716 W. Holt Ave.

461 N. 35th St.

1020 W. Cleveland

974 W. Holt Ave.

3000 S. Howell Ave

5462 N. 33 Street

1321 E. Locust Street

8620 South Howell Avenue
6460 South 13th Street
155 West Sunnyview Drive
8580 South Howell Avenue
8853 S. Howell Ave.

7311 S. 13th Street

6362 S. 13th Street

6665 S. Howell Avenue
6612 S. Howell Avenue
1001 West College Avenue
3920 North Murray Avenue
2424 15th Ave

1907 10th Avenue

2567 S. 79th St.

9418 W. Washington St.

414-286-2803
414-286-2803
414-286-2803
414-286-2803
414-286-2803
414-286-2803
414-286-2803
414-257-8098
414-257-8098
414-257-8098
414-764-4400 Press 2
414-570-8388
414-570-9755
414-768-5840
414-762-3993
414-762-2010
414-570-1111
414-571-4703
414-571-5040
414-571-8800
(414) 847-2670
414-768-8045
414-768-8195
(414) 327-2519
(414) 327-2519




